SLMF 61 Transformer
4781020-CY
Product ID 4781020-CY
ABB Type Designation SLMF 61
Catalog Description SLMF 61 Transformer
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
SLMF 61ABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
8504318090Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.536 kgGross Weight
SLMF 61 TransformerInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
TRANSFORMERMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.536 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
0.536 kgProduct Net Weight
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Malmö, SwedenStocked At
(Warehouses)
SLMF 61 1-ph Transformer 3VA, 50Hz, Primary: 220-380V, Secondary: 20-0-
20V Ambient temp. max 40C degree, Temp.calls 130B
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
1/14781020-CY
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27